tlien recorded myil to:
Gerhant

C/0 Western Title Company
Instaliment Collections:

P.0. Box 3059 , MODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST
Reno, Nv 89505; I.C: #9964

4

1 THIS AGREEMENT made and entered-into this 26th day of April ~ 19 93
by and between KENNETH M. GERHART AND LOIS S. GERHART, Husband and Wife
2 , as Beneficiaries, and WILLIAM 5. WHITEHEAD
AND _CHERYL L. WATTEHEAD Husband and Wife , as
3 I Trustors, ' ) .
| | WITNESSETH
4 WHEREAS, trustor has heretofore executed and delivered for valuable con-
sideration, a promissory note in the original amount of _ $56,500.00
5 , in favor of the beneficiaries named herein, and dated
6 October 11, , 1991 , and _
WHEREAS, said note is secured by a deed of trust in like amount and of
7|l even date therewith, which deed of trust recorded on October 15 19 91,
in Book 1091 , at page 2714 , under document No. 206Z/40 )
8 NOW THIEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual benefit of the parties
hereto, said Promissory Note hereinabove referenced shall be modified
H 9| as to the following particulars:
1 3. 10 PURSUANT TO THAT CERTAIN AMENDMENT TO PROMISSORY NOTE EXECUTED BY AND
32 2% BETWEEN TRUSTORS AND BENEFICIARY HEREIN
o * ’
g tin a8 11
g ZELel '
:12' ;g:gg 13 THIS DOCUMENT, SIGNED IN COUNTERPART, IS BEING RECORDED AS ONE DOCUMENT
3 34 el
<, "% 1}
d; o- &% 1
0, 3
b
3¢ ¢ 15 THIS AGREEMENT is a modification only, and not a novation; and except as
Eg 16 provided herein, all of the oviginal terms and conditions set forth in deed
5 z "I of trust and note secured thereby, shall remain in full force and effect, and
U6 17 shall further be binding upon and inure to the heirs, successors and assigns
0 E Ean forever of the parties hereto. '
§§§3 18 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this agreement on the
%‘E as 1 day and year first above written.
1E |
g%gﬁ 20 / Benefifiary Trustor
oLGY ' : / /
5‘55% 21 2 v %é% é/L//ﬁi&{
28] THeS:
n 6 , ‘

Lttt

23
STATE OF Nevada gss.
24| County of Douglas :
On- April 27, 1993 personally appeared
25| before me a Notary public in and for the State of -
NEVADA ,_ KENNETH M. GERHART AND LOIS S GERHART

26 / , who aknowledged to me

- /7
th7l _ex cute%zﬁbregoing instrument.
27 51 éUlZcé R etra_

" ' Notary ®ublic’

28
STATE OF Nevada )
29 County of NY€ ) S3.
20 On_ pauu 15t 1993, personally appeared

before me a NoQary public in and for the Sl:aui? of

31 ) ngrlo\ y Wil S. W l LW g\!‘heg
acknowledged to me that 8., have echutea the |
3 foregoing instrument.

Wwoldeo o @Y wament. |

otary Public | \eis Jan. 31, 1994

P OO OO OO W W

B . . e
CHARLENE L. HANOVER
N\ NOTARY PUBLIG - NEVADA
DOUGLAS COUNTY

\ /" My Appt. Expires Ocl. 8, 1984
WWW"‘

306136
BK0593P60107

PPN



tWien racorded migil to:
Gerhart

VODIFICATION OF DEED OF TRUST

’

1 THIS AGREEMENT made and entered:into this 26th day of April 19 93 ,
by and between KENNETH M. GERHART AND LOIS S. GERHART, Husband and Wife

2 , as Beneficiaries, and WILLIAM S, WHITEHEAD
AND CHERYL L. WHITEREAD Husband and Wife , as

3' Trustors, - .
| WITNESSETH

—— s Gy G — e s . G—

4 WHEREAS, trustor has heretofore executed and delivered for valuable con-
sideration, a promissory note in the original amount of $56,500.00
5 y in favor of the beneficiaries named herein, and dated
6 October 11, y 1991, and A
WHEREAS, said note is secured by a deed of trust in like amount and of .
7]l even date therewith, which deed of trust recorded on October 15 19 91,
in Book 1091 , at page 2714 , under document No. 262746 ,
8 NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual benefit of the parties
hereto, said Promissory Note hereinabove referenced shall be modified
2 91l as to the following particulars:
1 3. 10 PURSUANT TO THAT CERTAIN AMENDMENT TO PROMISSORY NOTE EXECUTED BY AND
ye :s BETWEEN TRUSTORS AND BENEFICIARY HEREIN
. = <w
i Fiagq 1
5 &g
g FgdE. ¢
- sy X
:], !j.‘:g 13
G
9% @ 15
J < THIS AGREEMENT is a modification only, and not a novation; and except as
{'g 16 provided herein, all of the orviginal terms and conditions set forth in deed
E z "I of trust and note secured thereby, shall remain in full force and effect, and
0% 17 shall further be binding upon and inure to the heirs, successors and assigns
0 E E8n forever of the parties hereto.
:’-‘Eii 18 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this agreement on the
%‘EQ: 1 day and year first above written.
b
g%tﬁ 20 BenefiCiary Trustor
i) —
£ Lt
aggz 2 . WILCIAM S. WHITEREAD
n .
22 : ‘42?5‘4 AT
23 . CHERYL L. WHITEHEAD
STATE OF Nevada gss.
24 || County of Douglas ‘
On- April 27, 1993 personally appeared
25| before me a Notary public in and for the State of -
NEVADA y_KENNETH M. GERHART AND LOIS S GERHART

26 A/ , who aknowledged to me

th7[ ZX/cute he fbregoing instrument.
27 ﬁ/d ut th

" % Notary Public’

28 .
STATE OF )
29 County of y SS-
On - 19. , personally appeared
0 before me a Notary public in and for the State of
who
31 acknowledged’ to me that have executed tthESTERﬁ%EE‘éoMPANY, INE.
foregoing instrument. oS
@ | Y
Notary Public .
93 WY -3 MST7

CHARLENE L. HANOVER . - SUZANNE BEAUDREAU
NOTARY PUBLIC . NEVADA 306136 R% oag;n
/) DOUGLAS COU - . ié@
‘tV.!j My Appt. Expires Oct. 8, ]QQBK 5 9 3 PG 0 ' 0 8 S PAl EPUTY




